GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC153
74HC153 Dual 4-to-1-line Data
Selectors/Multiplexers
1. General Description
1.1 Description
Each of these data selectors/multiplexers
contains inverters and drivers to supply full binary

ICC Quiescent Supply
Current VCC=6V,VI=VCC/GND -- 0 10 uA
5. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
74HC153ND16ATBE DIP 16 Tube 25
74HC153NS16ARDQ SOP 16 Tape & Reel 4000
74HC153TS16ARDQ TSSOP 16 Tape & Reel 4000
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC153
6. Package Information
6.1 DIP16
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC153